7 Edycja SPEED DAY

z
WTOREK Tor "POZNAN" 4,083 km
Gr. B7 2012-08-07 16:20.
Trening

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
p5 2:59.999  +1:03.591 16:36:28.660
(82) KORDZINSKI Pawet )
1 1:52.510 +5.612 16:25:39.659 (46) ZURAWSKT Krzysztof
2 1:49.979 +3.081 16:27:29.638 1 2:06.349 +8.179 16:25:31.900
3 1:47.813 +0.915 16:29:17.451 2 1:59.563 +1.393 16:27:31.463
4 1:46.898 - 16:31:04.349 3 _ 1:58.170 | - 16:29:29.633
5 1:49.422 +2.524 16:32:53.771 p4 2:12.649 +14.479 16:31:42.282
p6 2:51.524  +1:04.626 16:35:45.295 )
(15) WYSZYNSKI Pawet
(81) MORAWSKI Wlodzimierz 1 2:03.180 +3.481 16:27:51.492
1 1:53.891 +6.725 16:25:40.626 2 1:59.852 +0.153 16:29:51.344
2 1:50.995 +3.829 16:27:31.621 3 1:59.699 - 16:31:51.043
3 1:47.166 - 16:29:18.787 p4 2:38.077 +38.378 16:34:29.120
4 1:47.192 +0.026 16:31:05.979
p5 1:57.607 +10.441 16:33:03.586 (4) DURYNEK Wojciech
6 3:36.556  +1:49.390  16:36:40.142 1 2:42.004 +36.997  16:34:32.810
p7 2:18.820 +31.654 16:38:58.962 2 2:05.007 - 16:36:37.817
p3 2:16.248 +11.241 16:38:54.065
(66) DUDKIEWICZ Konrad
1 1:50.678 +1.789 16:23:28.755
2 1:50.758 +1.869 16:25:19.513
3 1:49.185 +0.296 16:27:08.698
4 1:49.479 +0.590 16:28:58.177
5 1:48.889 - 16:30:47.066
6 1:49.905 +1.016 16:32:36.971
7 1:56.201 +7.312 16:34:33.172
p8 2:06.904 +18.015 16:36:40.076
(71) IDZIK Albert
1 1:50.272 +0.921 16:23:26.956
2 1:50.083 +0.732 16:25:17.039
3 1:49.413 +0.062 16:27:06.452
4 1:50.013 +0.662 16:28:56.465
5 1:49.351 - 16:30:45.816
6 1:49.827 +0.476 16:32:35.643
7 1:57.463 +8.112 16:34:33.106
p8 2:11.074 +21.723 16:36:44.180
(19) KLIMEK Konrad
1 1:52.467 +2.435 16:24:01.579
2 1:50.930 +0.898 16:25:52.509
3 1:50.088 +0.056 16:27:42.597
4 1:50.032 - 16:29:32.629
5 1:50.995 +0.963 16:31:23.624
6 1:55.516 +5.484 16:33:19.140
p7 2:19.917 +29.885 16:35:39.057
(36) DOMINIAK Krzysztof
1 1:55.721 +2.374 16:24:20.455
2 1:55.467 +2.120 16:26:15.922
3 1:54.350 +1.003 16:28:10.272
4 1:54.330 +0.983 16:30:04.602
5 1:53.347 - 16:31:57.949
p6 2:18.383 +25.036 16:34:16.332
(41) KOJKOL Michat
1 1:56.847 +1.061 16:28:02.528
2 1:55.786 - 16:29:58.314
3 1:55.973 +0.187 16:31:54.287
p4 2:25.804 +30.018 16:34:20.091
(21) MATEJUK Robert
1 1:57.402 +0.994 16:27:29.667
2 1:56.408 - 16:29:26.075
3 1:57.425 +1.017 16:31:23.500
p4 2:05.161 +8.753 16:33:28.661
Wydrukowano: 2012-08-07 16:39:25 Licencjonowane TOMEX
WYKONANIE Orbits 3
TOMEX www.amb-it.com
tomexpn@wp.pl www.mylaps.com
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